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Listing details

Description:

0933602714
0930892554

Seller Info

Name:
Email:

Country:
State/Region/P
rovince:

City:

Al First Name:
: m Last Name:

Website:
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Common
Title:

Property for:
Price:
Square Feet:

Number of Floors:

Built:
Lot Size:
Garage:
Posted:

Location

a b Alo .o ausdl ALl
Sale

275,000 $

200 m

3

2024

320 m

No

4 days ago

Bashar Shrayef
basharsh2020@gmail.c
om

Bashar
Shrayef
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